VGC GHU 2021

VGC GHU 2021 Hisingen MK 1,530 Km
65G Results .
Pos No. Name Diff Gap Club Total points R1. R2. R3.
1 81 Oliver Jonsson 1] V] Stenungsunds MS 145 50 45 50
2 403 Lowe Windeborn 3 3 SMK Kristianstadsavd. 142 47 50 45
3 763 Elliot Lord 6 3 SMK Varnamo 139 45 47 47
4 910 Harry Unnersjo 19 13 Smaélandsstenar MK 126 41 42 43
5 420 Filip Nauclér 22 3 Hisingens MK 123 40 41 42
6 129 Ludwig Rosenlov 24 2 Trands MS 121 42 40 39
7 468 Alvin Karlsson 30 6 Varbergs MK 115 39 35 41
8 92 Arthur Ejdbring 30 0 BMK Uddevalla 115 43 43 29
9 1112 Elliot Bysell 32 2 Varbergs MK 113 37 38 38
10 13 London Aberg Linnér 35 3 SMK Kristianstadsavd. 110 38 32 40
11 918 Milo Niklasson 39 4 BMK Uddevalla 106 35 37 34
12 10 Sam Sigfridsson 41 2 Getinge MK 104 33 36 35
13 760 Casper Nystrom 42 1 Stenungsunds MS 103 36 39 28
14 525 Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 44 2 Tibro MK 101 34 30 37
15 375 Arvid Hansen Enarsson 44 0 Bengtsfors MCC 101 32 33 36
16 953 Harry Karelycke 50 6 Kinds MK 95 29 34 32
17 258 Viking Janson 55 5 Eda MK 20 28 31 31
18 1223 Lucas Jerksten 59 4 Alvbygdens MK 86 27 29 30
19 121 Maximilian Vega 82 23 BMK Uddevalla 63 30 V] 33
20 1299 Miilo Vdyrynen 86 4 Kinds MK 59 31 28 0
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